
CHAMPIONNAT DEPARTEMENTAUX JEUNES 25m

19/03/22Date :

ABRAHAMYAN Elen

ABRAHAMYAN Elen

ABRAHAMYAN Elen

ABRAHAMYAN Elen

ABRAHAMYAN Elen

ABRAHAMYAN Elen

BLINDRON Antton

BLINDRON Antton

DE CASTRO Pablo

DE CASTRO Pablo

DE CASTRO Pablo

DE CASTRO Pablo

DE CASTRO Pablo

DE GUZMAN Nolan

DE GUZMAN Nolan

DE GUZMAN Nolan

DE GUZMAN Nolan

DE GUZMAN Nolan

DE GUZMAN Nolan

DEMEZIL Justine

DEMEZIL Justine

DEMEZIL Justine

DO VAN NGOAN Louison

DO VAN NGOAN Louison

DO VAN NGOAN Louison

DO VAN NGOAN Louison

DO VAN NGOAN Louison

DO VAN NGOAN Louison

FREMY LE CORRE Agathe

FREMY LE CORRE Agathe

FREMY LE CORRE Agathe

HEBERT Garance

Nom - Prénom

100 Brasse

100 Dos

100 NL

50 Dos

50 NL

50 PAP

50 Brasse

50 NL

100 Brasse

100 Dos

100 NL

50 Dos

50 NL

100 Brasse

100 Dos

100 NL

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

100 Dos

50 Brasse

50 NL

100 Brasse

100 Dos

100 NL

50 Dos

50 NL

50 PAP

100 Dos

50 Brasse

50 NL

100 Brasse

Nage

01:56:37

01:28:35

00:46:98

00:37:68

00:42:76

01:24:00

01:13:18

00:43:00

00:37:16

00:31:83

01:59:56

00:41:57

01:43:63

01:39:36

00:44:66

00:40:46

01:51:02

Engagement

Compétition : 

N° Relais Ordre

Résultats

Temps

01:50:83

01:33:47

01:24:73

00:43:48

00:38:91

00:43:17

00:52:87

00:39:02

01:51:59

01:50:19

01:40:21

00:50:19

00:42:27

01:37:61

01:22:86

01:10:88

00:42:52

00:37:42

00:30:46

01:47:11

00:53:06

00:41:93

01:52:48

01:40:78

01:32:80

00:47:84

00:39:53

00:46:68

Forfait

Disqualifié

00:49:96

Disqualifié

Lieu : LA TESTE Bassin : 25

Hors

X

X

minimas



CHAMPIONNAT DEPARTEMENTAUX JEUNES 25m

19/03/22Date :

HEBERT Garance

HEBERT Garance

HEBERT Garance

HEBERT Garance

HEBERT Garance

JUTEL Maxime

JUTEL Maxime

JUTEL Maxime

JUTEL Maxime

JUTEL Maxime

JUTEL Maxime

LEPRINCE Tom

LEPRINCE Tom

LEPRINCE Tom

LEPRINCE Tom

LEPRINCE Tom

LEPRINCE Tom

LESCOMBES Léa

LESCOMBES Léa

LESCOMBES Léa

LESCOMBES Léa

LESCOMBES Léa

LESCOMBES Léa

LESCOMBES Paul

LESCOMBES Paul

LESCOMBES Paul

LESCOMBES Paul

LESCOMBES Paul

LESCOMBES Paul

MACOGNE Tess

MACOGNE Tess

MACOGNE Tess

Nom - Prénom

100 Dos

100 NL

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

100 PAP

200 NL

400 4N

50 Dos

50 NL

50 PAP

100 Brasse

100 Dos

100 NL

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

100 Dos

100 NL

200 NL

200 4N

50 NL

50 PAP

100 Dos

100 NL

200 Dos

200 4N

50 Dos

50 NL

100 Dos

100 NL

50 Dos

Nage

01:37:01

01:25:70

01:03:23

00:44:37

00:38:30

01:23:87

02:41:33

06:20:36

00:38:48

00:31:79

00:35:50

00:46:62

01:29:98

03:10:05

01:22:69

01:11:19

00:34:84

00:31:31

01:56:25

01:44:37

00:54:87

Engagement

Compétition : 

N° Relais Ordre

Résultats

Temps

01:30:48

01:19:34

00:50:65

00:45:57

00:37:47

01:23:40

02:39:90

06:13:62

00:38:40

00:31:92

00:36:01

01:45:00

01:31:59

01:24:44

00:48:82

00:42:12

00:36:45

01:30:00

01:24:09

03:02:04

03:17:91

00:37:84

00:40:75

01:15:52

01:06:43

02:47:91

02:52:19

00:34:87

00:30:49

01:48:83

01:31:94

00:50:05

Lieu : LA TESTE Bassin : 25

Hors

X

X

minimas



CHAMPIONNAT DEPARTEMENTAUX JEUNES 25m

19/03/22Date :

MACOGNE Tess

MERMIN Mia

MERMIN Mia

MERMIN Mia

MERMIN Mia

MERMIN Mia

MERMIN Mia

PARIS Axelle

PARIS Axelle

PARIS Axelle

SARTEL SANCHEZ Elliot

SARTEL SANCHEZ Elliot

SARTEL SANCHEZ Elliot

SARTEL SANCHEZ Elliot

SARTEL SANCHEZ Elliot

SERMOT Sonny

SERMOT Sonny

SERMOT Sonny

SERMOT Sonny

SERMOT Sonny

SERMOT Sonny

VIDOR Edouard

VIDOR Edouard

VIDOR Edouard

VIDOR Edouard

VIDOR Edouard

VIDOR Edouard

Nom - Prénom

50 NL

100 Brasse

200 Brasse

200 4N

50 Brasse

50 NL

50 PAP

100 Brasse

50 Brasse

50 PAP

100 PAP

200 Brasse

400 NL

400 4N

50 PAP

100 Brasse

100 Dos

100 NL

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

100 Dos

100 NL

200 Dos

50 Dos

50 NL

50 PAP

Nage

00:43:02

01:40:56

03:34:96

00:47:76

00:48:60

00:46:94

03:59:00

07:00:00

07:20:00

01:25:96

00:54:23

00:44:26

Engagement

Compétition : 

N° Relais Ordre

Résultats

Temps

00:41:41

Disqualifié

03:25:83

03:17:60

00:45:20

00:38:39

00:45:29

01:46:32

00:48:22

00:49:99

Disqualifié

03:38:97

06:00:74

06:36:57

00:40:60

01:51:32

01:30:12

01:23:71

00:51:72

00:42:95

00:36:78

01:29:57

01:27:82

03:26:87

00:41:41

00:38:00

00:47:34

Lieu : LA TESTE Bassin : 25

Hors

X

X

minimas


